

::: Estimate :::						
Supplying Installation of Street light at GMCH main road ,Bhangaghar Guwahati (Pk- 2)						
Sl. No.	Sch. No.	Description of Item	Unit	Rate	Qty	Amount
1	14.16.1	Supplying and laying of following size DWC HDPE pipe ISI marked along with all accessories like socket, bend, couplers etc. conforming to IS 14930, Part II complete with fitting and cutting, jointing etc.direct in ground (75 cm below ground level) including excavation and refilling the trench but excluding sand cushioning and protective covering etc., complete as required 63 mm dia (OD-63 mm & ID-51 mm nominal)	Metre	247.00	650	160550.00
2	7.5.1	Laying of one number PVC insulated and PVC sheathed / XLPE power cable of 1.1 KV grade of following size in the existing RCC/ HUME/ METAL pipe as required. Upto 35.0 sq. mm	Metre	37.00	600	22200.00
3	5.2	Earthing with G.I. earth pipe 4.5 metre long, 40 mm dia including accessories, and providing masonry enclosure with cover plate having locking arrangement and watering pipe etc. with charcoal/ coke and salt as required.	Set	6855.00	3	20565.00
4	5.7	Supplying and laying 6 SWG G.I. wire at 0.50 metre below ground level for conductor earth electrode, including connection/ termination with GI thimble etc. as required.	Metre	51.00	600	30600.00
5	11.3.4	Erection of metallic pole of following length in cement concrete 1:3:6 (1 cement : 3 coarse sand : 6 graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size) foundation including excavation and refilling etc. as required.Above 10.00 metre and upto 12.0 metre	Each	8177.00	13	106301.00
6	Non-Schedule-1	Supplining including fitting fixing Buckle for steel strap for DB fixing as required	Each	33.00	2	66.00
7	Non-Schedule-2	Supplying including fitting fixig of single arm bracket in 6.0/8.0 Metre Hot Dip Galvanized Octagonal Pole as required	Each	1500.00	2	3000.00
8	Non-Schedule-3	Supplying including fitting fixig of Double arm bracket in 6.0/8.0 Metre Hot Dip Galvanized Octagonal Pole as required	Each	3375.00	11	37125.00
9	Non-Schedule-4	Supplying with fitting and fixing of 150 Watt LED Street Light luminaries including making necessary connection with 2 x 2.50 sq mm F.R multi stand and P.V.C insulated single core copper cable as required (Rate as per analysis enclosed)	Each	24183.00	24	580392.00
10	Non-Schedule-5	Supplying of 25.0 sq. mm,4.0 Core, XLPE Insulated, PVC Sheathed, LT Armoured underground Aluminium cable 650 V/1100 V Grade as per IS 7098 (Part 1) 1988 with upto Date Amendments as required (Rate as per analysis enclosed)	Metre	560.00	600	336000.00
Total =						1,114,049.00
(Rupees Eleven Lakh Fourteen Thousand Forty Nine) only						

Sd/-
Technical officer
Guwahati Utilities Company Limited
Ganeshguri, Guwahati-06

Sd/-
Superintending Engineer
Guwahati Utilities Company Limited
Ganeshguri, Guwahati- 06